Ceiling Light Prismatic Diffuser
Project: Location: Type:
Model Number: Notes: Date:Qty:
GLI-CLPD
Ceiling Light Prismatic Diffuser
The GOLed Ceiling Light Prismatic Diffuser offers optimal val-
ue for a wide variety of applications. Designed for fast installation
and built to last, these luminaries are equipped with a high diffusion

SPECIFICATIONS
Ceiling Light Prismatic Diffuser
ORDERING GUIDE
POWER/DIMENSIONS CCT FINISH
GLI-CLPD
105R - 10.5 Watts, 53/8” round 27K - 2700K WH - White
148R - 14.2 Watts, 715/16” round 30K - 3000K BK1 - Black
105S - 10.5 Watts, 53/8” square 35K - 3500K
146S - 14.2 Watts, 65/16” square 40K - 4000K
1Subject to minimum order quantity
INSTALLATION
4"ROUND OR
4"OCTAGONAL(SHOWN)
J-BOX(BY OTHERS)
J-BOX MOUNTING
GROUND WIRE
FACE DOWNWARD
FIG.1
J-BOX
MOUNTING
PLATE
MOUNTING SCREWS
(BY OTHERS)
4"ROUND
J-BOX
MOUNTING SLOTS
MOUNTING SLOTS
J-BOX
4"OCTAGONAL
FIG.2
J-BOX REMOVED FOR CLARITY
HOT
(BLACK)
(WHITE)
NEUTRAL
LEAD
GROUND SUPPLY
WIRE NUT X3
(BY OTHERS)
GROUND J-BOX
MOUNTING LEAD
GROUND
LUMINAIRE LEAD
LUMINAIRE BODY
HOT
(BLACK)
NEUTRAL
(WHITE)
FIG.3
J-BOX & WIRES REMOVED FOR CLARITY
J-BOX MOUNTING
PLATE
LUMINAIRE BODYDRIVER
SPRING SPRING